
 
 

 

 

2018 ON-CAMPUS INTERVIEWING SCHEDULE FOR 

2019 SUMMER ASSOCIATE PROGRAM 

CHICAGO LAW SCHOOL DATE 
 Cook County Minority Job Fair Tuesday, July 24, 2018 

Loyola Patent Law Program Friday, July 27, 2018 

Northwestern Wednesday, August 1, 2018 

Chicago-Kent Monday, August 6, 2018 

Loyola Tuesday, August 7, 2018  

University of Illinois Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

University of Michigan Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

Notre Dame Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

Washington University in St. Louis Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

University of Chicago Thursday, August 9, 2018 

NEW YORK LAW SCHOOL DATE 
 Brooklyn Tuesday, July 31, 2018 

Cornell Thursday, August 2, 2018 

Fordham Thursday, August 2, 2018 

WASHINGTON, DC LAW SCHOOL DATE 
 Georgetown  Monday, July 30, 2018 

George Washington Monday, August 6, 2018 
 


